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Women / XS / 10
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Autumn Daniels321
TNT

9.500 8.600 9.0509.150 36.300
1 13T 1 2 1 

1 

Caysie Ward369
Flex

9.100 9.100 8.8008.650 35.650
3 2 11T 8T 2 

2 

Ella Nelson365
Flex

8.700 9.000 8.9008.950 35.550
8T 3T 3 6 3 

3 

Hailey Bradley312
Perpetual Motion Bl

9.200 8.700 8.4009.100 35.400
2 10T 2 17 4T

4T

Kira Kamish339
Flex

8.800 8.800 9.0008.800 35.400
6T 6T 6 3T 4T

4T

Ava Heinen295
Big Lake

8.900 9.000 8.3008.900 35.100
5 3T 4T 18T 6 

6 

Sara Williamson379
Mini-Hops

8.700 8.800 8.6008.900 35.000
8T 6T 4T 14 7 

7 

Isabelle Hansch338
Flex

9.000 8.600 8.8508.350 34.800
4 13T 13T 7 8 

8 

Kaylee Jensen297
Big Lake

8.500 9.300 8.7508.150 34.700
12T 1 18 10T 9T

9T

Kinsey Hoversten277
Mini-Hops

8.000 8.900 9.1008.700 34.700
20 5 7T 1 9T

9T

Kayla Monahan373
Mini-Hops

8.800 8.650 8.7008.300 34.450
6T 12 15 13 11 

11 

Sydney Mackenthun363
Flex

8.300 8.600 8.7508.700 34.350
17 13T 7T 10T 12 

12 

Johanna Dreckman335
Flex

8.600 8.800 8.2508.650 34.300
11 6T 11T 20 13 

13 

Olivia Hoffer262
Laketown

8.400 8.700 8.7508.350 34.200
15T 10T 13T 10T 14 

14 

Malena Bense332
Flex

8.500 8.400 8.9508.250 34.100
12T 20 16T 5 15 

15 

Madeline Boespflug311
Perpetual Motion Bl

8.200 8.800 9.0007.900 33.900
18T 6T 20 3T 16 

16 

Elsa Gilbertson275
Mini-Hops

8.500 8.600 8.5008.250 33.850
12T 13T 16T 15T 17 

17 

Samantha Devereaux261
Laketown

8.700 8.500 8.5008.100 33.800
8T 18 19 15T 18 

18 

Annika Mickelson342
Perpetual Motion Bl

8.200 7.800 8.8008.700 33.500
18T 21 7T 8T 19 

19 

Moriah Cress334
Flex

7.500 8.450 8.3008.700 32.950
21 19 7T 18T 20 

20 

Cecilia Orille345
Perpetual Motion Bl

8.400 8.600 7.7007.800 32.500
15T 13T 21 21 21 

21 

Kayce Fix322
TNT

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
22* 22* 22* 22* 22*

22*

Samantha Feinberg274
Mini-Hops

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
22* 22* 22* 22* 22*

22*
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